
Oct-10

Standard No of Nights Per Night Total
2 Persons 2 $160.00 $320.00

3 $160.00 $480.00
4 $160.00 $640.00
5 $150.00 $750.00
6 $150.00 $900.00
7 $145.00 $1,015.00

3 & 4 Persons 2 $180.00 $360.00
3 $180.00 $540.00
4 $180.00 $720.00
5 $170.00 $850.00
6 $170.00 $1,020.00
7 $160.00 $1,120.00

5 Persons 2 $200.00 $400.00
3 $200.00 $600.00
4 $200.00 $800.00
5 $190.00 $950.00
6 $190.00 $1,140.00
7 $180.00 $1,260.00

6 Persons 2 $220.00 $440.00
3 $220.00 $660.00
4 $220.00 $880.00
5 $210.00 $1,050.00
6 $210.00 $1,260.00
7 $200.00 $1,400.00

7 Persons 2 $240.00 $480.00
3 $240.00 $720.00
4 $240.00 $960.00
5 $230.00 $1,150.00
6 $230.00 $1,380.00
7 $220.00 $1,540.00

8 Persons 2 $260.00 $520.00
3 $260.00 $780.00
4 $260.00 $1,040.00
5 $250.00 $1,250.00
6 $250.00 $1,500.00
7 $240.00 $1,680.00

9 Persons 2 $280.00 $560.00
3 $280.00 $840.00
4 $280.00 $1,120.00
5 $270.00 $1,350.00
6 $270.00 $1,620.00
7 $260.00 $1,820.00

TARIFF RATES

the BIG BLUE RETREAT
NB: Children 4 & Under Stay Free


